

TS- 52 of 2020

Order no. 22 Dated: 08.08.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD of defendant no.2,4,5,8 to 12.

Parties file hazira.

SR of notice upon defendants no.2,4,10 received with good service.

SR upon defendant no.5 received unserved.

No SR upon defendant no.8,9,11,12.

Plaintiff to take fresh step upon defendants no. 5,s 8,9,11,12

To 12.12.2025 for appearance of defendants no.2,4,10 and fresh step upon defendants no. 5, 8,9,11,12.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441